School of Health Professions New Student Orientation
Monday, June 16, 2025
Kleberg Auditorium

8:45

10:00
10:10
10:30
10:50
11:10

11:30

12:30pm
1:30
2:15

3:00

Activity
Welcome and Introductions
Group Activity

Badging, Photos, Group Activity
(3 groups rotating)

Student Financial Aid
Student Billing and Accounts
Health Insurance

Student Success

Mental Health Services

Lunch
Voter Registration Option

Hand washing Training
Campus Tours
Social Hour

Departure

BCM Office Involved

Dean, PDs, Assist Deans

NASA icebreaker

Security, Creative Services, NSO Team
Financial Aid

Student Account Services

Student Health Insurance

Title IX and Student Disability Services
Mental Health Services

Led by SHP Faculty

Students will be assigned to three different groups, mixed to distribute programs.

Please note: Schedule is subject to change.



