School of Health Professions New Student Orientation

Monday, June 16, 2025 Kleberg Auditorium

<u>Time</u>	<u>Activity</u>	BCM Office Involved
8:00am	Welcome and Introductions	Dean, PDs, Assist Deans
8:15	Group Activity	NASA icebreaker
8:45	Badging, Photos, Group Activity (3 groups rotating)	Security, Creative Services, NSO Team
10:00 10:10 10:30 10:50 11:10	Student Financial Aid Student Billing and Accounts Health Insurance Student Success Mental Health Services	Financial Aid Student Account Services Student Health Insurance Title IX and Student Disability Services Mental Health Services
11:30	Lunch Voter Registration Option	
12:30pm	Hand washing Training	
1:30	Campus Tours	Led by SHP Faculty
2:15	Social Hour	
3:00	Departure	

Students will be assigned to three different groups, mixed to distribute programs.

Please note: Schedule is subject to change.